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Presentation Overview

= Background of ODOT Region 1 Construction
Coordination Team and Purpose

= ODOT Regions & Critical Route Pairs
= Region Mobility Schedule

= Region 1 and 2 Recommended Delay Thresholds for
Coastal Highways

= Example: Region 1 & 2 Coastal Corridor
Coordination

= Questions and Feedback
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Background

Who’s Working on Work Zone Coordination/Mobility ?

Region 1 Construction Coordination Team

 Construction Engineer (Lead)

» Region Mobility/Construction Liaison

e Area Managers

» Maintenance District Managers

o Community Affairs Manager & Staff

e Traffic Management Operations Center Manager & Staff
* Project Managers

e Traffic Manager & Staff

* Project Delivery Manager
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ODOT Regions

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
" REGION MAP I 4
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Critical Route Pairs

Coordinate work affecting critical route pairs
to maintain unrestricted freight routes

nterstate 5 paired with: £

g

OR212, US26, USS7 between Washington and California




Oregon Department of Transportation

Critical Route Pairs

OTIA 1l State Bridge Delivery Program Management & Design

Corridor-Level
Traffic Management Plan (TMP)

I-5 North/OR 58 Corridor
Washington State Line to US 97
(Chemult, OR)

oregon bridge delivery partners*

Revision — December 29, 2005
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Critical Route Pairs

Coordinate work affecting critical route pairs
to maintain unrestricted freight routes

~
e2

\xk - = 77:’\7?-
@e‘;@b& Interstate 84 paired with: B 23 [2¢ 7 29 [7g] B3]
< OR212, US26, US20, OR78, US95 between Portland and Ontario
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Critical Route Pairs

OTIA Il State Bridge Delivery Program Management & Design

Corridor-Level
Traffic Management Plan (TMP)

1-84 Corridor
I-5 (Portland, OR) to
Idaho State Line

oregon bridge delivery partners=

Revision — December 29, 2005
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Critical Route Pairs

OTIA Il State Bridge Delivery Program Management & Design

Corridor-Level

Traffic Management Plan (TMP)

US 26/US 97 Corridor
1-205 (Clackamas) to
California State Line

oregon bridge delivery partners*

Revision — December 29, 2005
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Critical Route Pairs

Coordinate work affecting critical route pairs
to maintain unrestricted freight routes

US30 paired with: (28
US26 between Portland and the Coast
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Critical Route Pairs

QTIA 1l State Bridge Delivery Program

Cregon Department of Transportation
OTIA 11l State Bridge Delivery Program

Corridor-Level Traffic Management Plan
(TMP): Coastal Network

—_—

oregon bridge delivery partners~




Region Moblity Schedule
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I-5 Projects
I-5: Towa Viaduct
I-5: Holladay-Marquam & I-405: Fremont Bridge

1I-84 Projects 5.5
Bundle 210 - Sandy River Bridge EB/WE 17.68
HCRH State Trail: JB Yeon - Moffett Creek 37.52
1-84: Bridge Deck Overlays 35.06
1-84: MLK Blvd. - 1205 0.40
1-84 EB to I-205 NB Aux Lane 5.5
1-84 at Troutdale Interchange 16.58

US26 (East) Projects (Route Exceptions Req'd)
US26: MP 22.5 - Luzon Ln.
us26: MP 49.60 - MP 50.00 (Rockfall)
US26: SE 122nd - SE 136th
UsS26: Springwater Intersection
US26: MP 49.20 - MP 57.45 (Pavement Preservation)
US26: MP 49.20 - MP 51.00 (Downhill passing lane/met

US26 (West) Projects
us2e: 185th - Cormell Rd.
Us26: Sylvan - 1405
US26: West Fork Dairy Creek Bridge #025673
US26: Shute Interchange 61.07
Us2e: Glencoe Road Interchange 56.94
US26 (SW Kelly Ave): Ross Island Br - ORI9W (Naito Pi 0
US26: Jefferson St - Highland Interchange 73.12

I-205 Projects o
1-205: SE Foster Rd - SE 82nd Drive 15.87
I-205 @ MNE Airport Way Interchange 24.65

3.52
22.5
49.20
7.21
16.24
49.20
49.20

24.13
64.30
71.53

46.2

US30 (East) Projects 2.0
US308: NE 122nd Ave. - MP 13.54 12.0

US30 (West) Projects
Lewis and Clark (Longview) Bridge
US30: "B* Street Bike/Ped Path
Lower Columbia River @ Comnelius Pass Rd.
US30: MchNamee Rd. - MP 17.93

'OR99 (West) Projects 7.0

1.93
48.68
46.62

13.05
13.03

306.73
298.39

301.98 Beeson

82.08
17.68 0BDP - Bamhe
39.02
42.05
5.60
5.6
1735

40.01
26.33
50.00

7.0
16.24
57.45
51.00

67.0
B7.0
73.94
46.4
61.07
57.22
0.31
7331

27.18
17.80
24.65

13.0
13.0

69.95
48.68
47.34
13.32
17.93

10.8

Stast

Fanish

Thu 5/6/10
Thu 5/6/10
Thu 2/10/11

Wed 2/24/10
Wed 2/24/10
Thu 10/27/11
Thu 10/18/12
Thu 11/8/12
Thu 3/7/13
Thu 11/14/13

Thu 10/6/11
Thu 10/6/11
Thu 5/10/12
Thu 7/26/12
Thu 11/1/12
Thu 8/22/13
Thu 8/22/13

Wed 5/12/10
Wed 5/12/10
Thu 3/29/12
Thu S/17/12
Thu 3/8/12
Thu 4/12/12
Tue 10/16/12
Thu 3/28/13

Thu 2/9/12
Thu 29/12
Thu 7/18/13

Thu 5/24/12
Thu 5/24/12

Thu 1/6/11
Thu 1/6/11
Thu 3/22/12
Thu B/9/12
Thu 9/13/12

Thu 1/6/11

Fri 6/28/13
Fri 6/28/13
Thu 9/27/12

Mon 11/30/15
Fri 11/29/13
Fri 10/18/13|

Mon 11/30/15

Thu 8/22/13
Thu 10/11/12]
Wed 11/28/12
Tue 11/13/12
Wed 7/31/13
Thu 8/22/13
Thu 8/22/13

Wed 12/31/14
Thu 6/28/12

Fri 5/31/13

wed 7/11/12
Thu 12/26/13
wed 12/31/14
Fri 6/28/13

Thu 10/31/13

Mon 4/28/14
Wed 10/31/12
Mon 4/28/14

Thu 10/31/13|
Thu 10/31/13]

Mon 9/30/13
Fri 1/4/13]
Wed 12/26/12
Wed 7/31/13
Mon 9/30/13

Tue 12/31/13

Tue GHAM2




Region 1 and 2 Recommended
Delay Thresholds for Coastal Highways

Highway

US26 (West)

US26 (West)

US30 (West)

US30 (West)

US101 (Oregon
Coast Highway)

OR 6 (Wilson River
Highway)

Segment Boundaries

US 101 to OR 6 (Seaside/Cannon
Beach to North Plains)

OR 6 to 1-405 (North Plains to
Portland)

I-405 (Portland) to Columbia City
NCL

Columbia City to US 101 (Astoria)

US30 to US26 (Astoria to
Seaside/Cannon Beach)

US101 to US26 (Tillamook to
North Plains)

Length

Region i iles)

2 53

1 21
Total for US26 (West)
1 31

2 67
Total for US30 (West)

2 21

52

Delay Threshold
(minutes)

3

36
/3
22

36
58

40

40
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Astoria
ED)

Seaside
& &
Claisop
State Forest

Tillarmook 2
State Forest

o Longview

E

R

St Helens
|

Scappoose
Mt Vista

o

Wa ncouver
_ {23
Hillsboro ! Fortland
Aloha
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| essons Learned

Safety improvement for motorists
and construction worksite
Minimize Delay and inconvenience
Keep people and commerce moving
Optimize traffic movement
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References

Corridor —Level Traffic Management Plan (TMP) I-5 North/OR58 Corridor
Washington State Line to US 97 (Chemult, OR), Oregon Bridge Delivery
Partners, December 29, 2005

Corridor —Level Traffic Management Plan (TMP) US 26/US 97 Corridor I-
205 (Clackamas) to California State Line, Oregon Bridge Delivery Partners,
December 29, 2005

Corridor —Level Traffic Management Plan (TMP) 1-84 Corridor I-5 (Portland,
OR) to Idaho State Line, Oregon Bridge Delivery Partners, December 29,
2005

Work Zone Traffic Analysis Tool, Oregon Bridge Delivery Partners,

Tony Coleman, Region 1 Freight Mobility/Construction Liaison
123 NW Flanders St., Portland, OR 97209
Email:

Phone: 503.731.8480




Questions and Feedback?




